9/11/21, 5:16 PM

Rank Fleet Boat

1st Vulcan
2nd Can 13
3rd Comet
4th Brizo
5th Finn
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Sailwave results for Labor Day Cup at 2021

Labor Day Cup

Overall

Scott
Williams
Walker
Van Toever

Mckenna

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.11
www.sailwave.com

Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating R1

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

R2
1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0

R3
3.0
1.0
2.0
6.0 DNF

6.0 DNS 6.0 DNS 6.0 DNS

Total
5.0
6.0
7.0
14.0
18.0

Nett
5.0
6.0
7.0
14.0
18.0

7


http://www.sailwave.com/

